
  
 
 
 
 
P&F Meetings      P&F Welcome BBQ 
Tuesday 6 February     Saturday 24 February 
Tuesday 13 March 
Tuesday 10 April 
Tuesday 8 May 
Tuesday 12 June      P&F Raffle 
Tuesday 14 August     to be drawn Wed 20 June   
Tuesday 11 September 
Tuesday 16 October 
AGM – Tuesday 13 November 
 

MAZENOD 
P&F 

2018 CALENDAR 
 


